## #13000146998

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	e)
(Docu	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special instructions to Fil	ting Officer:	

Office Use Only



300255393283



2014 JAN 27 PH 12: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

K.SALY EXAMINER JAN 28 2014



ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
REFERENCE	: 97. <b>6</b> 3.02 4348161
AUTHORIZATION	: spillelenan
COST LIMIT	
ORDER DATE : January 27, 2014	
ORDER TIME : 12:37 PM	
ORDER NO. : 976302-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 4348161	
DOMESTIC A	MENDMENT FILING
NAME: GALLOPING COW	, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCO	ORPORATION

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 52956

\_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
	GALLOPING	COW. LLC		
SUBJECT:	<del> </del>	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	John J. Ferg	juson		
		Name of Person		
Ferguson Cohen, LLP				
Firm/Company				
25 Field Point Road				
		Address	<del></del>	
	Greenwich,	CT 06830		
		City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	jferguson@fercol	aw.com to be used for future annual report no	Continu	
East factor information of			uncation)	
	concerning this matter, please of		=000 = 1 44	
John Fergu		<sub>at(</sub> 203 <sub>)</sub> 661-{	5222, Ext. 11 me Telephone Number	
Name o	of Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COU	RIER ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED
2014 JAN 27 PM 12: 08
FALLAHASSEE. FLORIBE

GAL	LC	PING	COW	. LLC
-----	----	------	-----	-------

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

	(7 1 1 10110B EDITION I	Sidelin's Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L13000146998	ability Company	were filed on Octob	er 17, 2013 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the v	words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if application	able;	1717 Gulf Shore	Boulevard
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Naples, Florida 34102-4983	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1717 Gulf Shore	Boulevard
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Naples, Florida 3	34102-4983
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	fice address her	<u>e</u> :	records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Karen S. Ferguson		
New Registered Office Address:	1717 Gulf Shore Boulevard		
	Enter Florida street address		
	Naples		, Florida <u>34102-4983</u>
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing F	Registered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	uthorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	Type of Action
<del></del>				🗆 Add
				□ Remove
<del></del>				Add
				□ Remove
				Add
				🖸 Remove
				🗖 Add
				□ Remove
		٠		🗆 Add
				Remove
				Add
				Remove

Manager remains Karen S. Ferguson, however, address is
being changed to 1717 Gulf Shore Boulevard, Naples,
Florida 34102-4983
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
Dated January 27, 2014.
John J. Ferguson

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00